

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLES' REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH HEADQUARTERS BORDER GUARD BANGLADESH COMMUNICATIONS BRANCH, PEELKHANA, DHAKA

Invitation for Tender No 17/2018-2019/CB Dated 05 December 2018

24.								
04		The procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders without showing any reason.						
23.	Address of Official Inviting Tender and Telephone No Headquarters Border Guard Bangladesh, Commu Branch, Peelkhana, Dhaka.Tel: 9650001 Ext 333					minumcation		
22.		signation of Official Inviting Tend		Director Communication				
21.		Name of Officer Inviting Tender ASHFAQUER RAHAT SIDDIQUE						
	_	ING ENTITY DETAILS						
22,0		-						
20.	Antenna Mast. Sample to be provided with the Schedule tend				Schedule	55,000/-	deed	
	No a.			20 Nos	As per	Money	Supply As per	
	Ser	Ser Description of Goods		Qty	Details	Tender Security	Duration of	
19.	DETAILS							
18.		e of Tender Document	Tk. 1000/- (One Thousand) (Non- Refundable)					
17.	Exp	erience of Tenderer	As per Tender Documents.					
INFC		TION OF TENDERER						
	Place, Date and Time		Branch, Peelkhana, Dhaka on 17 December 2018 at 1200 hours.					
16.	Pre-Tender Meeting		Headquarters Border Guard Bangladesh, Communications					
	c. Opening of Tender Document		Headquarters Border Guard Bangladesh, Communication Branch, Peelkhana, Dhaka.					
	Document		Peelkhana, Dhaka.					
	b. Receiving of Tender		Headquarters Border Guard Bangladesh, Communication Branch,					
	_		Peelkhana, Dhaka.					
10.	a. Selling of Tender Document		Headquarters Border Guard Bangladesh, Communication Branch,					
14. 15.	Tender Opening Date and Time Name and Address of the Office(s)		07 January 2019 at 1230 hours. Address.					
13.		der Closing Date and Time	07 January 2019 at 1200 hours.					
12.		Selling Date of Tender	06 January 2019					
11.		e of Advertisement for Tender	11 December 2018					
10. PAR		get and Source of Funds LAR INFORMATION	Governmen	it of barryla				
			Governmen	t of Banala	desh (GOB).			
		INFORMATION						
9.	Pro	curement Method	Open Tender.					
		RMATION						
8.	Date		05 December 2018.					
7.	Invitation Reference No 44.02.1205.005.01.416.18.17							
3. 3.	Invitation for Supply and Installation of 80 Feet Antenna Mast.							
+. 5.	Procuring Entity Code 12203 Border Guard Bangladesh. Procuring Entity District Dhaka							
3. 1.		curing Entity Name	12203 Border Guard Bangladesh.					
Agency Border Guard Bangladesh. B. Procuring Entity Name Director General, Border Guard Bangladesh.						aladaah		
			Ministry of Home Affairs/ Headquarters Border Guard Bangladesh Communications Branch, Peelkhana, Dhaka.					



Director Communication